CASE-Jud Audit with Cross Ref Numb ; ;
o e oo ™ Franklin County Superior Court
Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 7/11/2025 to 7/11/2025

Judgment
\llludgement Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence
umbers Date
STATE OF WA EMPLOYMENT
15-9-50607-1 SECURITY VSZANCHEL M 15-2-50516-8 Tax Warrant 6/23/2015
CLIFTON
STATE OF WASHINGTON
24-9-00627-1 vs 22-1-50306-11 Order 7/11/2025
MARIA DE JESUS ROBLES
Department of Revenue
23-9-00265-1 V3 23-2-50255-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes ~ 3/24/2023

VIRTUAL REALITY
CONSTRUCTION LLC

STATE OF WASHINGTON
25-9-00483-8 vs 25-1-50029-11 Order Modifying 7/11/2025
FELISHA OROZCO

Department of Revenue

25-9-00400-5 vs 25-2-50478-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  5/12/2025
HAZE POWERATHLETESLLC
Department of Revenue

25-9-00610-5 vs 25-2-50740-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/11/2025

CYBER QUEST LLC

Status Code

Active

Vacated

Fully Satisfied

Active

Fully Satisfied

Active

Updated
Date

7/11/2025

7/11/2025

7/11/2025

7/11/2025

7/11/2025

7/11/2025

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added
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